ATLANTIC

CONFERENCE

USA

CcYCLING

I COLLEGIATE CYCLING

Mountain Events
Your Event Registration Specialists
wiww. mountainevents. us

Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Men's Cat 4-Novice

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 721 Ethan Smiley
2 710 Edwin Giraldo
3 731 Anthony Vischansky
4 717 Dave Oriente
5 718 Trey Ottaway
6 730 Hiroto Orlandella
7 729 Dorjjantsan Ochir
8 722 Tyrone Spady
9 725 Hillius Ettinoffe
10 704 Luke Bradish
11 720 David Ramirez
12 727 Jeffrey Harner
13 719 Trae Proctor
14 728 Amilcar Mendez
15 707 Sylvester Cullum
16 724 Garrett Churchey
17 701 Ammi Bard
18 716 Jeremy Norris
19 709 James Frost
20 711 Jerry Gui
21 726 Dwayne Gardner
22 705 Bishmi Bradshaw
23 706 Axel Cimino
24 712 Farad Hall
25 702 Aaron Bard
DNF 703 Daryle Barnett
DNF 708 Kendal Droddy
DNF 713 Carlos Marks
DNF 700 Anthony Awojoodu

RARROW

= A =10 =~ =

Gender Age State Team
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25 VA
41 VA
35 MD
37 MD
33 MD
52 VA
27 VA
48 MD
41 MD
35 MD
39 MD
42 MD
34 VA
49 MD
45 MD
30 MD
15 MD
48 MD
55 MD
23 PA
51 MD
39 MD
15 MD
51 MD
48 MD
45 MD
36 MD
34 MD
38 MD
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Meta Normal CC
Route 1 Velo

Fed Hill Cycling
DistrictTaco Racing
Route 1 Velo

Getting It In Cyclists
Equip Racing p/b Conduit Road

Route 1 Velo
Route 1 Velo/Arrow Bicycle

DMV Caribbean Ridazz
Getting It In Cyclists
Antietam Velo Club

Getting It In Cyclists

Route 1 Velo
Baltimore Youth Cycling
Getting It In Cyclists

Bike Doctor/Richardson Bike Fit
Team La'Sport

Bike Doctor\Richardson Bike Fit
Goodfellas
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025

Masters 35+
Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team
1 861 Sean Barrie M 44 DC Total Civil Construction
2 863 Donald Brew M 43 MD  Bike Doctor/Richardson Bike Fit
3 866 Claiborne Pride M 37 MD  Artemis Racing
4 868 Blake Herbold M 42 MD  DC Velo Limited
5 860 Gregory Abbott M 43 MD  DistrictTaco Racing
6 865 Ranjodh Gill M 43 MD  Bike Doctor\Richardson Bike Fit
7 867 David Ramirez M 39 MD Route 1 Velo
8 862 Bishmi Bradshaw M 39 MD Route 1 Velo
DNS 864 Gregory Capelle M 44 MD  Bike Doctor\Richardson Bike Fit
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Place Bib First Name
889 Daniel

886 Evan

888 Carl

891 Anthony
885 Ernesto
893 Philip

890 Edward
887 Michael
892 David
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025

Masters 45+
Last Name Gender Age State Team
Proulx M 49 MD  Bike Doctor\Richardson Bike Fit
Ellicott M 51 MD  Bike Doctor/Richardson Bike Fit
Pinkney M 54 MD  Dc Velo Racing
Carter M 53 MD  Getting it in Cyclist
Diaz M 54 MD  Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV
Suggs M 49 MD  Artemis Racing
Sauls Jr M 48 MD  Artemis Racing
Fair M 45 MD  Getting It In Cyclists
Rodda M 50 VA  WWVC Racing
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Masters 55+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 912 Peter Warner M 56 VA Bike Doctor\Richardson Bike Fit

2 911 Mauricio Daza M 57 MD  Ocean Velo Club/Culver &amp; Pierson Housing Solutions
DNS 910 Anthony Armstead M 61 MD  Artemis Racing
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Women's Cat 4-Novice
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Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team
1 776 Cora Cusack F 15 MD  dcDevo Racing Academy
2 781 Stephanie Galen F 29 DC META NORMAL CC
3 783 Penny Jones F 15 MD  Baltimore Youth Cycling
4 782 Noelle Harcum F 13 MD  Baltimore Youth Cycling
5 799 Leila Streb F 16 MD  Baltimore Youth Cycling
6 779 Keshia Roberson F 38 DC  Artemis Racing
7 798 Allison Scates F 35 VA Getting It In Cyclists
8 797 KEVA PERRY F 53 DC  Getting It In Cyclists
9 777 Caroline Eggert F 22 MD
DNF 775 NalLette Brodnax F 44 MD  Getting It In Cyclists
DNF 780 Madeleine Fischer F 24 VA Meta Normal CC
DNF 784 Kimberly Mason F 52 MD  Getting It In Cyclists
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Women's Collegiate C

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 515 Emily Isaacson F 23 OH UMD Cycling

2 510 Davorah Strober F 21 CA US Naval Academy

3 501 Maya Harbison F 21 MD  US Naval Academy

4 508 Margaux MacKinnon F 21 NY US Naval Academy

5 512 Emily Gregson F 19 CT Army West Point
DNF 513 Signe McDonald F 28 MD  Bowie State University
DNS 514 Cora Nephew F 22 MN  Army West Point
Prime 1 2 3 4

1

2

3

ey cutawmay

Printed at: 7:22 P

RARRO
@:suftﬁ@l



Place Bib
1 620
2 635
3 636
4 621
5 637
6 602
7 601
8 611
9 617
10 628
11 616
12 625
13 629
14 622
15 615
16 623
17 630
18 627
19 631
20 624

DNS 626
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Men's Collegiate D

First Name Last Name
Bennett Hanke
Carson Cikovic
Henry Zellers
Dillon Bhutani
Weylin Anderson Jr.
Trevor Collins
Nathan Child

Jack Cleveland
Tobias King
Griffin Lovett
Connor Harper
Hunter Gehman
Michael Menapace
Erikson Brown
Jack Graves
Jeffrey Bzdill
Luke Peters
Jiho Lee
Matthew Slivka
Xuyan Dong
Nihad Jafarov
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Gender Age State Team
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21 VA
18 MD
18 PA
19 CT
17 MD
20 WA
22 VA
24 NH
21 NY
20 GA
22 FL

21 PA
23 VA
21 NJ

20 MD
211L

19 PA
20 PA
21 CO
21 NY
20 PA
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Virginia Tech Cycling
College of Southern Maryland
717Cycling

Army West Point
Control Racing

US Naval Academy
Liberty University
US Naval Academy
US Naval Academy
Army West Point
Liberty University
Bucknell University
Army West Point
Bucknell University
US Naval Academy
Bucknell University
Bucknell University
Bucknell University
Army West Point
Cornell University
Bucknell University
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Men's Collegiate C

US Naval Academy
US Naval Academy
George Mason University
Liberty University
US Naval Academy
Army West Point
Army West Point
Army West Point
US Naval Academy
Army West Point
Roanoke College
Army West Point
Army West Point
US Naval Academy
Army West Point
US Naval Academy
UVA Cycling

Army West Point

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team
1 408 Ben Cabalu M 21 VA
2 429 Hale Nickell M 20 MD
3 423 Andrew Ngo M 22 VA
4 403 Noah Hampton M 23 IN
5 430 Theo Krueger M 19 MD
6 418 George Bentley M 25 WI
7 422 Liam McCarthy M 23 CO
8 417 John Beggs M 22 IN
9 412 Anyj Sirsikar M 23 NH
10 420 Matthew DeAngelo M 21 PA
11 405 Aidan Goldberg M 20 PA
12 426 Sam Tanner M 20 NY
13 419 Peter Connelly M 23 NY
14 413 Jack Begin M 22 ME
15 421 Jakob Harmon M 22 IL
16 431 Nicholas Reyes M 21 AZ
17 427 Joshua Dohanic M 21 VA
18 425 George Scully M 21 LA
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Place Bib
1 806
2 808
3 826
4 815
5 813
6 807
7 805
8 814
9 800
10 803
11 822
12 825
13 819
14 809
15 818
16 802
17 810
18 820
19 811
20 827
21 812
22 801
23 804
24 817
25 824

DNS 821

DNS 823
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First Name
Cian
John
Paxton
John
Mazen
Emir
Vrishab
Thomas
David
August
Henry
Kyle
Sean
Ted

Sam
Benjamin
Adam
Nick
Gabriel
Weylin
Laraib
Joshua
Carson
Brian
Garrett
Geoffrey
Anthony
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025

Last Name
Connolly
Dausch
Summers
Papadakis
Lazar
Crnovic
Commuri
Maggio
Azodeh
Chamot
Zellers
Morley
Sorbie
Dorosheff
Sharkey
Burnett
Fulcher
Stavely
Kinnard-Brown
Anderson Jr.
Laubach
Bleisch
Cikovic
Rowe
Churchey
Tiblin
Casini
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Men's Cat 3-4

Gender Age State Team

17 MD
19 MD
15 MD
15 MD
14 MD
29 VA
26 MD
31 VA
41 MD
18 VA
18 PA
30 VA
40 MD
36 VA
24 VA
25 MD
28 DC
34 DC
17 DC
17 MD
26 DC
32 DC
18 MD
45 DC
30 MD
34 VA
38 VA
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DcDevo Racing Academy
UMD Cycling

DC Devo Racing Academy
DC Devo

Baltimore Youth Cycling
Bike Doctor/Richardson Bike Fit
UMD Cycling

National Capital Velo Club
Getting It In Cyclists

DC Devo

717Cycling

National Capital Velo Club

Meta Normal CC

Equip Racing p/b Conduit Road
UMD Cycling

DistrictTaco Racing

Crosshairs Cycling U35 Devo
Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling
Control Racing

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
National Capital Velo Club
College of Southern Maryland
National Capital Velo Club
Antietam Velo Club

Formerly Faster

SpeedLab Racing | SLR
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Women's Pro-Cat 123

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team
1 788 Farah-Dale Morris F 35 VA 1kFlips Racing
2 787 Dominique Koethe F 26 VA Green Lizard Cycling
3 786 Margherita Cina F 34 DC 1kFlips Racing
4 790 Megan Sybeldon F 30 VA KRT QRT Racing
DNF 785 Ashli Savoy F 40 MD  Rising Force
DNF 789 Hannah Stallkamp F 33 DC 1kFlips Racing
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Women's Collegiate A

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 100 Aunika Kemp F 22 UT Roanoke College

2 109 Marisa Jacknewitz F 22 MO Army West Point

3 102 Sadie Skinner F 21 MD  US Naval Academy

4 105 Lauren Weigel F 19 MN  Roanoke College

5 110 Olivia Romo F 23 CA  Army West Point

6 106 Mia Lisanti F 23 IL US Naval Academy
DNF 107 Azyra Franklin F 19 MD  Bowie State University
DNF 104 Ragan Weigel F 19 MN  Roanoke College

1 2 3 4
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P2

P3
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Women's Collegiate B

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team
1 301 Kate Curran F 20 NJ Army West Point
1 2 3 4
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Men's Collegiate A

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team

1 34 Andrew Frommer M 27 MD UMD Cycling

2 20 Luke Flaxman M 23 VA UVA Cycling

3 2 Gavin Blair M 26 MD UMD Cycling

4 11 Jensen Cervati M 20 NC Roanoke College

5 3 James Povolny M 21 VA Liberty University

6 30 Michael Stefanosky M 20 PA  Army West Point

7 14 John Dausch M 19 MD UMD Cycling

8 8 Landon Thomas M 22 VA UMD Cycling

9 1 Etka Ayhan M 22 NJ US Naval Academy

10 9 Benjamin Burnett M 25 MD UMD Cycling
DNF 17 Samuel Lang M 20 VA Roanoke College
DNF 25 Charles Buchanan M 21 VA Army West Point
DNF 26 Grant Carter M 21 NY  Army West Point
DNF 28 Ruben Gonzalez M 24 TX Army West Point
DNF 31 Dylan Treece M 21 TN Army West Point
DNF 33 Alastair Amos M 19 VA Roanoke College
DNF 6 Boden Gentile M 21 VA UVA Cycling
DNS 15 Michael Gallik M 19 VA Roanoke College
DNS 23 Alex Reichmann M 19 MD UMD Cycling
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Men's Collegiate B

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age State Team
1 224 Lucas Keith M 22 VA Cornell Univesity
2 204 Christian Henriksen M 20 VA Liberty University
3 213 Adam Michailov M 20 MD  Virginia Tech Cycling
4 219 Samir Varma M 23 VA UVA Cycling
5 200 Hays Edmunds M 22 CO  Roanoke College
6 207 Jude Borchers M 20 KS Liberty University
7 215 Xuge Wang M 23 MD UMD Cycling
8 220 Alex Weng M 20 NJ Cornell University
9 203 Riley Haugen M 22 MD  US Naval Academy
10 205 Connor Monahan M 21 MD  US Naval Academy
11 202 Ethan Gamble M 23 MD  US Naval Academy
12 218 Jack Glennon M 21 PA Bucknell University
13 221 Matthew Chekhlov M 22 NY Cornell cycling team
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P3
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Place Bib First Name
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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958 Ricardo
961 Devin
963 Andre
951 Ziad

959 Zachary
940 Cian

953 Noel

939 Luke
938 Ryan
957 Alexander
946 Timothy
937 Gavin
954 Geoffrey
962 Daniel
970 Chaz
971 John
964 Nate
966 Frank
936 Brook
950 Dimitri
952 Sean
960 Bryan
967 Spencer
956 John
935 Corey
943 Andrew
968 Paxton
942 Colin
945 Alexander
941 Bryce
947 Jacob
948 Robert
969 Claiborne
944 Taylor
949 Nathaniel
965 Geoffrey
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Route 1 Rampage Criterium - College Park, MD, 4/6/2025
Men Pro-Cat 1-2-3

Last Name
Queiroz
Rohler
souza
Lien
Racine
Connolly
Medrano
Burger
Buerman
Perrin
Herman
Blair
Milsom
Schoeff
Turmon
Morehouse
Sovek
Tiburzi
Ballard
Lemus
Mccarthy
Roeper
Tsai
Papadakis
Knowles
Frommer
Summers
Fischer
Hedrick
Coulter
Hines
Kelly
Pride
Hayek
Langley
Tiblin

Gender Age State Team
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45 VA
26 VA
33 VA
24 MD
27 VA
17 MD
35 VA
24 MD
37 VA
24 VA
33 MD
26 MD
42 DC
40 DC
35 PA
31 DC
25 VA
29 DC
33 VA
30 VA
26 VA
25 MD
26 DC
15 MD
38 NY
27 MD
15 MD
25 VA
30 VA
32 NC
16 MD
47 DC
37 MD
35 VA
42 VA
34 VA
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Greenlizard cycling
Stellina Racing

DistrictTaco Racing

Total Civil Construction

DcDevo Racing Academy

DistrictTaco Racing

Stellina Racing

National Capital Velo Club

Stellina Racing

Bike Doctor/Richardson Bike Fit

UMD Cycling

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
National Capital Velo Club

UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE

DistrictTaco Racing

Total Civil Construction

Stellina Racing

DistrictTaco Racing

Equip Racing p/b Conduit Road

Stellina Racing

District Velocity Racing p/b Bicycle Pro Shop
Stellina Racing

DC Devo

Local Openers p/b South Wales Beach Club
Total Civil Construction

DC Devo Racing Academy

Stellina Racing

Stellina Racing

Total Civil Construction

EF Education-ONTO

Criterium Nation p/b Properties on the Potomac
Artemis Racing

Total Civil Construction

SpeedLab Racing | SLR
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cutawmay



